ORDERING EXAMPLE: GWP-28-/56-27-345K-W-P
28/56
48/96
28W/ 42 W
56W/ 70 W
48W/ 72W
96W/ 12 0W
27 345K
AC120-277V
CCTPRODUCT POWER VOLTAGE
3000K/ 4000K /5000K
FINISH
D (Dark Bronze)
W (White)
B (Black)
S (Silvery)
P ( Photocell )
CONTROL
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G
N2M
A DIVISION OF ADVANTAGE ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING
GWP
Tempered
LED Glass
Wall Pack
light
GWP
The Selectable LED Glass Wall PackLighting Series can be widely used for Indoor or Outdoor (Wet
Location) Excellent for Museums,Art Galleries, Shopping Malls, O�ce Buildings, Walls and many
other applications. Also features tempered glass for extra security.
LED Tempered Glass
Wall Pack Series
Wattages: 50W, 70W, 100W
Tunable Wattages: 30W/50W/60W/70Wipsum
Selectable Power
Four position sliding switch
100 % / 80% / 60% / 40 %
Selectable CCT
Three position sliding switch
3000 K / 40 00 K / 5000 K
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G
N2M
A DIVISION OF ADVANTAGE ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING
Control Module:
Shell materials: Aluminum & PC
Finish: Dark Bronze(Standard)
Net weight 10 .2 (lbs )
   Product Size :
Specifications:
360.8mmX235.5mmX183.3mm
14.20”X9.27”X7.22”
DIMENSIONS:
(28 W& 40 00K)
(42 W& 40 00K)
(56 W& 40 00K)
C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
10